
入院中 宿泊療養 自宅療養 調整中 総計

5月1日 14 7,309 7,058 251 27 15 177 32 251

5月2日 15 7,324 7,109 215 27 15 148 25 215

5月3日 7 7,331 7,124 207 28 14 149 16 207

5月4日 11 7,342 7,143 199 28 11 135 25 199

5月5日 7 7,349 7,158 191 26 10 139 16 191

5月6日 12 7,361 7,197 164 24 8 120 12 164

5月7日 17 7,378 7,228 150 24 8 92 26 150

5月8日 28 7,406 7,260 146 24 8 61 53 146

5月9日 14 7,420 7,290 130 26 9 80 15 130

5月10日 24 7,444 7,297 147 28 11 82 26 147

5月11日 19 7,463 7,307 156 28 12 95 21 156

5月12日 17 7,480 7,316 164 29 11 106 18 164

5月13日 17 7,497 7,326 171 29 10 112 20 171

5月14日 21 7,518 7,332 186 29 10 108 39 186

5月15日 16 7,534 7,336 198 28 10 108 52 198

5月16日 5 7,539 7,356 183 27 11 139 6 183

5月17日 6 7,545 7,391 154 28 8 111 7 154

5月18日 18 7,563 7,411 152 28 8 96 20 152

5月19日 21 7,584 7,417 167 25 8 102 32 167

5月20日 8 7,592 7,452 140 26 9 86 19 140

5月21日 16 7,608 7,462 146 24 10 78 34 146

5月22日 10 7,618 7,478 140 24 8 67 41 140

5月23日 5 7,623 7,490 133 21 8 88 16 133

5月24日 9 7,632 7,512 120 19 8 72 21 120

5月25日 13 7,645 7,515 130 18 7 79 26 130

5月26日 11 7,656 7,534 122 18 8 82 14 122

5月27日 9 7,665 7,554 111 18 8 75 10 111

5月28日 9 7,674 7,568 106 18 11 62 15 106

5月29日 6 7,680 7,578 102 18 9 55 20 102

5月30日 13 7,693 7,592 101 14 8 64 15 101

5月31日 6 7,699 7,611 88 14 7 61 6 88

新規 累計 退院等 実人数
内訳


